
Southwestern (AZ) (0-4) -vs- Bethany (CA) (2-2)
9/11/2010 at Scotts Valley, CA (Skypark)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 80:00 (YELLOW), #13 GARCIA, Brian (SWAZ)   

Date: 9/11/2010
Attendance: 41
Stadium: Skypark
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Southwestern (AZ) 3 1 4
Bethany (CA) 2 3 5

Southwestern (AZ) 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 ARAUZ, Jorge 0 0 0 0 0
4 KORTMAN, John 3 2 0 0 0
5 BOWMAN, Brett 6 4 2 0 0
7 SELTZER, Jordan 2 0 0 0 0
8 COTTON, Tyler 0 0 0 0 0
9 JARAMILLO, A.J. 2 1 0 0 0
13 GARCIA, Brian 2 1 1 1 0
15 GUEVARA, Jorge 0 0 0 0 0
16 HERNANDEZ, David 2 2 0 0 0
18 SPARKS, Braden 0 0 0 0 0
20 SWANSON, Chris 1 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
10 ORTIZ, Oscar 0 0 0 0 0
12 SELTZER, T.J. 0 0 0 0 0
14 SEKELSKY, Mark 3 1 1 0 0
23 HOOVER, Marcus 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 21 12 4 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 ARAUZ, Jorge 90:00 5 6

Totals 5 6

Bethany (CA) 5

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 SERRATO, Geovanni 0 0 0 0 0
5 PITCHFORD, Kyle 0 0 0 0 0
6 STILES, Willie 0 0 0 0 0
7 HUFFER, Spencer 4 1 0 0 0
8 BALLISTY, John 2 1 0 0 0
9 CASSARO, Gabe 4 1 1 1 0
10 FURTADO, Nathan 1 1 0 0 0
11 MASSAQUOI, Sylvester 0 0 0 1 0
14 BARBOSA, Matheus 2 1 1 1 0
18 MARTINEZ, Alfredo 2 1 1 1 0
19 BANKS, Laben 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 HARRELL, Chase 0 0 0 0 0
4 JERNER, Per 0 0 0 0 0
12 PELTON, Joel 8 5 2 0 0

Totals 23 11 5 4 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 SERRATO, Geovanni 45:00 3 7
7 HUFFER, Spencer 45:00 1 1

Totals 4 8

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Southwestern (AZ) 12 9 21
Bethany (CA) 11 12 23

Saves By Period
Southwestern (AZ) 3 3 6
Bethany (CA) 7 1 8

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Southwestern (AZ) 0 0 0
Bethany (CA) 0 0 0

Fouls By Period
Southwestern (AZ) 0 0 0
Bethany (CA) 0 0 0

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
17:00 SWAZ GARCIA, Brian
19:00 BUCA CASSARO, Gabe MARTINEZ, Alfredo
22:00 BUCA PELTON, Joel CASSARO, Gabe
31:00 SWAZ BOWMAN, Brett JARAMILLO, A.J.
39:00 SWAZ SEKELSKY, Mark
50:00 SWAZ BOWMAN, Brett
57:00 BUCA BARBOSA, Matheus MASSAQUOI, Sylvester
70:00 BUCA MARTINEZ, Alfredo BARBOSA, Matheus
72:00 BUCA PELTON, Joel



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play


